3.50 21  787.50837401  225.00100  0.00SHIRTTING  WHITE LENO  250.00

2.50 22  1062.50823635  425.00100  0.00SHIRTTING  HEARTINA PRINT  625.00

1.00 23  280.0079387A  280.0039  0.00LEGGING  CHUDRIDAL  300.00

5.50 24  990.00829211  180.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  vistra  225.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

52.15

20259.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWENTY THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-NINE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  20259.00Total  26485.00